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2016_INT_188

Turnov / CZE

06/19/2016

SANLAITER Petr / cze

KESELY Vojtech / svk

SKOPEK Jan / cze

MOLLER Arnost / cze

37

sky clear

10:00

SHÖDLBAUER Peter / ger

39

sky clear

12:45

265 m

2.47 2.94
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WOMEN

1 23 WITTMANN Claudia Nationalteam Germany GER 1992 00:23,25 00:24,63 00:47,88 0.00 2.47 100

2 24 BOERSIG Jana Nationalteam Germany GER 1991 00:23,76 00:24,90 00:48,66 1.63 4.10 80

3 22 KUDELASKOVA Gabriela BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 1991 00:23,77 00:25,07 00:48,84 2.01 4.48 60

4 19 GRUBER Magdalena Nationalteam Germany GER 1998 00:23,82 00:25,30 00:49,12 2.59 5.06 50

5 25 SCHMOHL Manuela Nationalteam Germany GER 1990 00:24,12 00:25,63 00:49,75 3.91 6.38 45

6 18 HOFFMANN Katharina Nationalteam Germany GER 1996 00:24,37 00:25,59 00:49,96 4.34 6.81 40

7 20 SCHMID Lisa Nationalteam Germany GER 1999 00:24,53 00:25,74 00:50,27 4.99 7.46 36

8 21 BOERSIG Elea Nationalteam Germany GER 1999 00:24,51 00:25,98 00:50,49 5.45 7.92 32

9 16 GRUBER Luzia FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2000 00:24,55 00:26,22 00:50,77 6.04 8.51 29

10 17 WOELFFING Lisa Nationalteam Germany GER 1993 00:25,02 00:26,18 00:51,20 6.93 9.40 26

11 15 HEINRICH Nina ASV ARRACH GER 1998 00:25,39 00:27,08 00:52,47 9.59 12.06 24

12 11 MELDERE Ieva SK PANTERA LAT 1994 00:25,72 00:27,70 00:53,42 11.57 14.04 22

13 14 BOERSIG Mira Nationalteam Germany GER 1995 00:25,77 00:27,94 00:53,71 12.18 14.65 20

13 12 KESELA Lenka KESELY TEAM SVK 1998 00:25,55 00:28,16 00:53,71 12.18 14.65 20

15 8 MUENCH Anna-Sophie FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2001 00:26,57 00:28,17 00:54,74 14.33 16.80 16

16 10 POSPISILOVA Nikola LK JIRKOV CZE 1999 00:26,86 00:28,73 00:55,59 16.10 18.57 15

17 9 JARZAB Karolina KS NARCIARNIA NOWY SACZ POL 1998 00:27,87 00:29,27 00:57,14 19.34 21.81 14

18 6 TICHA Barbora LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2001 00:31,08 00:34,62 01:05,70 37.22 39.69 13

19 4 NOGOVA Ema LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2003 00:32,78 00:35,47 01:08,25 42.54 45.01 12

20 7 PASZYNA Kalina KS ALPINO POL 1997 00:28,42 00:40,57 01:08,99 44.09 46.56 11

21 3 ANCICOVA Tatiana LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2002 00:34,18 00:36,78 01:10,96 48.20 50.67 10

22 5 KUROWSKA Magdalena LEGIA WARSZAWA POL 1988 00:44,81 00:33,36 01:18,17 63.26 65.73 9

23 1 MARCZAK Agnieszka AZS PW POL 1992 00:44,22 00:34,00 01:18,22 63.37 65.84 8
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MEN

1 73 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps SK VIRSOTNE LAT 1992 00:21,46 00:23,40 00:44,86 0.00 2.94 100

2 70 LOSIO Massimiliano VCO SKATING TEAM ITA 1994 00:21,96 00:23,73 00:45,69 1.85 4.79 80

3 71 ORTEL Sven Nationalteam Germany GER 1996 00:22,00 00:24,15 00:46,15 2.88 5.82 60

4 69 ZVEJNIEKS Miks SK VIRSOTNE LAT 1995 00:22,04 00:24,31 00:46,35 3.32 6.26 50

5 68 DOMS Moritz Nationalteam Germany GER 1996 00:22,42 00:24,35 00:46,77 4.26 7.20 45

6 33 SCHACHTNER Simon TSV GERZEN GER 1996 00:22,81 00:24,28 00:47,09 4.97 7.91 40

7 65 LOSIO Cristian VCO SKATING TEAM ITA 1989 00:22,99 00:24,91 00:47,90 6.78 9.72 36

8 66 BOERSIG Jonas Nationalteam Germany GER 1997 00:23,22 00:25,16 00:48,38 7.85 10.79 32

9 64 ABO SHAWISH Amir Nationalteam Germany GER 1997 00:23,68 00:25,01 00:48,69 8.54 11.48 29

10 67 MÖLLER Jan KL TURNOV CZE 1992 00:23,00 00:26,29 00:49,29 9.88 12.82 26

11 62 WAIBEL Moritz Nationalteam Germany GER 2000 00:23,87 00:25,94 00:49,81 11.03 13.97 24

12 59 ZALEWSKI Antoni AZS PW POL 1992 00:24,18 00:26,43 00:50,61 12.82 15.76 22

13 63 ZVEJNIEKS Davis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 1998 00:24,55 00:26,61 00:51,16 14.04 16.98 20

14 54 ADAM Alexandr KL TURNOV CZE 1997 00:24,44 00:26,81 00:51,25 14.24 17.18 18

15 61 MELZI Marco VCO SKATING TEAM ITA 1969 00:25,32 00:27,45 00:52,77 17.63 20.57 16

16 48 TOPOLSKI Boguslaw MTN RACE POL 1969 00:25,65 00:27,46 00:53,11 18.39 21.33 15

17 57 AMBROS Dusan ASC BRATISLAVA SVK 1969 00:25,38 00:27,81 00:53,19 18.57 21.51 14

18 52 GOEKELER Luca TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2001 00:26,31 00:28,46 00:54,77 22.09 25.03 13

19 55 KRYDL Jindrich SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 1960 00:26,60 00:29,25 00:55,85 24.50 27.44 12

20 49 POLICAR Lukas SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 2001 00:27,13 00:29,19 00:56,32 25.55 28.49 11

21 53 KURZAWA Wojciech MALTA SKI POZNAN POL 1990 00:27,32 00:29,98 00:57,30 27.73 30.67 10

22 45 PATER Jakub MALTA SKI POZNAN POL 2001 00:29,21 00:31,15 01:00,36 34.55 37.49 9

23 60 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian FC CHAMMÜNSTER GER 2000 00:23,74 00:36,94 01:00,68 35.27 38.21 8

24 46 REISENBUCHLER Matej LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2002 00:29,58 00:31,53 01:01,11 36.22 39.16 7

25 40 JAWORSKI Oskar SKIMKA ELAN TEAM POL 2002 00:29,21 00:32,19 01:01,40 36.87 39.81 6

26 50 TICHY Andrej LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 1972 00:29,73 00:32,83 01:02,56 39.46 42.40 5

27 47 ZALEWSKI Roman WSOWL POL 1972 00:29,74 00:33,29 01:03,03 40.50 43.44 4

28 43 KRZYNOWEK Michal SKIMKA ELAN TEAM POL 1999 00:30,68 00:32,96 01:03,64 41.86 44.80 3

29 51 STYRYLSKI Michal SKIMKA ELAN TEAM POL 1999 00:26,59 00:37,38 01:03,97 42.60 45.54 2

30 41 POSPISIL Lukas LK JIRKOV CZE 2003 00:32,12 00:34,44 01:06,56 48.37 51.31 1

31 37 NOGA Matus LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2003 00:32,06 00:34,71 01:06,77 48.84 51.78

32 38 WOJTOWICZ Jakub SKIMKA ELAN TEAM POL 2001 00:32,11 00:34,77 01:06,88 49.09 52.03

33 39 KOMAROWSKI Krzysztof TOWARZYSTWO NARCIARSKIE POL 1983 00:31,15 00:38,48 01:09,63 55.22 58.16

34 36 GRABOWSKI Jakub POZNAN SKI POL 1999 00:34,21 00:35,53 01:09,74 55.46 58.40

34 35 PRZYBYLA Albert POZNAN SKI POL 2003 00:33,85 00:35,89 01:09,74 55.46 58.40

36 42 NOGA Marek LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 1973 00:29,95 00:40,89 01:10,84 57.91 60.85

37 31 BELAKOVS Edgars SK VIRSOTNE LAT 1999 00:31,44 00:39,58 01:11,02 58.31 61.25
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not in valuation

2 ANCICOVA Terezia LK BABA PEZINOK SVK 2001 DNF2

13 PROCHAZKOVA Pavlina LK JIRKOV CZE 1994 DNF2

32 MOLCZANOWSKI Artur MALTA SKI POZNAN POL 1999 DNS

34 SEKULSKI Szymon MALTA SKI POZNAN POL 1992 DNS

44 PAWLOWSKI Bartosz MTN RACE POL 2000 DNF1

56 PROCHAZKA Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 1965 DNF2

58 MRACNA Tomas SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO CZE 1994 DNF1

72 WALZ Marco Nationalteam Germany GER 1990 DNF2
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1 00:47,88 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 0.00 2.67 2.67

2 00:48,66 GER0002W BOERSIG Jana GER 1991 1.63 1.47 1.47

3 00:48,84 CZE0002W KUDELASKOVA Gabriela CZE 1991 2.01 2.67 2.67

4 00:49,12 GER0047W GRUBER Magdalena GER 1998 2.59 5.92

5 00:49,75 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 3.91 0.53 0.53

6 00:49,96 GER0049W HOFFMANN Katharina GER 1996 4.34 6.22

7 00:50,27 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 4.99 5.45

8 00:50,49 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 5.45 5.02 5.02

9 00:50,77 GER0046W GRUBER Luzia GER 2000 6.04 8.01

10 00:51,20 GER0011W WOELFFING Lisa GER 1993 6.93 6.44

12.36

Calculation additional points:      12.36  :  5  =  2.47
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1 00:44,86 LAT0007M ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:45,69 ITA0004M LOSIO Massimiliano ITA 1994 1.85 3.06 3.06

3 00:46,15 GER0060M ORTEL Sven GER 1996 2.88 2.67 2.67

4 00:46,35 LAT0003M ZVEJNIEKS Miks LAT 1995 3.32 4.36 4.36

5 00:46,77 GER0187M DOMS Moritz GER 1996 4.26 4.63 4.63

6 00:47,09 GER0377M SCHACHTNER Simon GER 1996 4.97 70.75

7 00:47,90 ITA0003M LOSIO Cristian ITA 1989 6.78 7.05

8 00:48,38 GER0206M BOERSIG Jonas GER 1997 7.85 6.67

9 00:48,69 GER0059M ABO SHAWISH Amir GER 1997 8.54 8.24

10 00:49,29 CZE0042M MÖLLER Jan CZE 1992 9.88 5.58

14.72

Calculation additional points:      14.72  :  5  =  2.94


